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Construction Management and Related Services, Science Park and Research Campus 
("SPARC") Kips Bay RFP 

SIGN IN SHEET 
 
 
DATE: June 12, 2024   TIME: 10:00AM             PROJECT: SPARC Kips Bay CM RFP 
 
 

REPRESENTATIVE COMPANY NAME M/WBE? 
(Circle one) 

EMAIL  

Rob Howell Skanska 
Yes/No 

robert.howell@skanska.com 

Patrod Padlkar Skanska 
 

pratod.padalkar@skanska.com 

Farrah Désir CFD 
 

farrah@creative-form.com 

James Gaspari LiRo-Hill 
 

gasparij@liro-hill.com 

Nicholas Grecco Lendlease 
 

nick.grecco@lendlease.com 

Margarita Castro Pereira Gilbane 
 

mcastropereira@gilbaneco.com 

John Anderson Gilbane 
 

jeaiii@gilbaneco.com 

David Chaves Lendlease 
 

david.chaves@lendlease.com 

Vincent Mazzella Turner Construction 
 

vmazzella@tcco.com 

Russ Reardon EnTech Engineering 
 

rreardon@entech.nyc 

Zachary Hvizdak HRCG 
 

zhvizdak@hrcg.com 

Julie Hewitt Suffolk 
 

jhewitt@suffolk.com 

Aeran Doron Suffolk 
 

adoron@suffolk.com 

Brian Focht Naik Group 
 

bfocht@naikgroup.com 

James Fallon Lendlease 
 

james.fallon@lendlease.com 

Michael Mascaro LiRo 
 

MascaroM@LiRo-Hill.com 

Courtney Heslin Gilbane 
 

cheslin@gilbaneco.com 

Nadya Nilina Org Permanent 
 

n.nilina@orgpermod.com 

Lauren Zoebelein MRI 
 

lauren.zoebelein@mri.gouv.qc.ca 

Celeste Karlsrud Kiewit 
 

celeste.karlsrud@kiewit.com 

Emily Puhnaty DBI Projects 
 

ep@dbiprojects.com 

Ahsan Malik I.A Engineering, P.C. 
 

info@iaeeng.com 
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Albert Odjidja Mckissack 
 

Aodjidja@Mckissack.com 

Amit Guleria 
AG Consulting 

Engineering 
 

aguleria@agceng.com 

Andrew Ecki STV Inc. 
 

andrew.eckl@stvinc.com 

Andrew Silverman 
Infinite Consulting 

Group 
 

asilverman@infiniteconsultingcorp.com 

Bill Ford Gilbane 
 

wford@gilbaneco.com 

Bob Laevsky 
Gina Sofola & 

Associates, Inc. 
 

rlaevsky@sofolaassociates.com 

Cameron Dake Consigli 
 

cdake@consigli.com 

Chris McKittrick Joiscm 
 

cmckittrick@joiscm.com 

David Hecht Works-In-Process 
 

dhecht@wpa-works.com 

David Kelly STV 
 

david.kelly@stvinc.com 

Dennis Cavaliere 
AG Consulting 

Engineering 
 

dcavaliere@agceng.com 

Doron Aeran Suffolk Construction 
 

adoron@suffolk.com 

Ijaz Akbar I.A Engineering, P.C. 
 

info@iaeeng.com 

Jake Narciso-Stevens Climastry 
 

jake@climastry.com 

James Mandara HRCG 
 

jmandara@hrcg.com 

James Nocito Hunter Roberts 
 

jnocito@hrcg.com 

Jenn Casteline Hunter Roberts 
 

jcasteline@hrcg.com 

Jon DiBiase Gilbane 
 

jdibiase@gilbaneco.com 

Lauren Hildebrand   
 

lauren.hildebrand@gmail.com 

Mark Lubrano LendLease 
 

mark.lubrano@lendlease.com 

Moe Soliman Naik Group 
 

msoliman@naikgroup.com 

Naomi Chalfin JGM 
 

nchalfin@jgminc.com 

Nicholas Gibson HRCG 
 

ngibson@hrcg.com 

Radmilla Lazarevic B4 Architecture 
 

radmila.lazarevic@b4a.design 

Rafiqul Chowdhury 
Quadrant 

Engineering 
 

elizabeth@quadrantpc.co 

Ravi Chandra Cheela 
Quadrant 

Engineering 
 

elizabeth@quadrantpc.co 

Robert Baptise Laland and Baptiste 
 

rb@lalandbaptiste.com 

Scot Boyd Cushman Wakefield 
 

scot.boyd@cushwake.com 

Shamsell Abdill Armand Corp. 
 

sabdill@armandcorp.com 
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Steve Borgmann Morrisshea 
 

sborgmann@morisshea.com 

Sue Bayat EnTech Engineering 
 

sbayat@entech.nyc 

Suzan Sharifan EnTech Engineering 
 

ssharfan@entech.nyc 

Theodora Diamantis Skanska 
 

theodora.diamantis@skanska.com 

Veda Solomon  
Mountaintop Walker 

Strategies 
 

vdasolo476@gmail.com 

Victoria Cabanos Stuart-Lynn 
 

tbrooks@stuart-lynn.com 

William Crosbie Kiewit 
 

william.crosbie@kiewit.com 

Zachary Tatum 
AG Consulting 

Engineering 
 

ztatum@agceng.com 

Hanif Abdur-Rahman ROM Group 
 

harahman@romgroupinc.com 

Patricia Quinones Naik Group 
 

pquinones@naikgroup.com 

Sheena Shook Modulus 
 

sheena@modulusconsulting.com 
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